RECTIFIER SPECIALISTSR
FEATURES
* Glass passivated junction
* 500 Watts Peak Pulse Power capability on
  10/1000 µs waveform
* Excellent clamping capability
* Low zener impedance
* Fast response time

SA60 60 66.7 84.5 1 3 107.0 4.7
SA60A 60 66.7 76.7 1 3 96.8 5.2
SA64 64 71.1 90.1 1 3 114 4.4
SA64A 64 71.1 81.8 1 3 103 4.9
SA70 70 77.8 98.6 1 3 125 4.0
SA70A 70 77.8 89.5 1 3 113 4.4
SA75 75 83.3 105.7 1 3 134 3.7
SA75A 75 83.3 95.8 1 3 121 4.1
SA78 78 86.7 109.8 1 3 139 3.6
SA78A 78 86.7 99.7 1 3 126 4.0
SA85 85 94.4 119.2 1 3 151 3.3
SA85A 85 94.4 108.2 1 3 137 3.6
SA90 90 100 126.5 1 3 160 3.1
SA90A 90 100 115.5 1 3 146 3.4
SA100 100 111 141.0 1 3 179 2.8
SA100A 100 111 128.0 1 3 162 3.1
SA110 110 122 154.5 1 3 196 2.6
SA110A 110 122 140.5 1 3 177 2.8
SA120 120 133 169.0 1 3 214 2.3
SA120A 120 133 153.0 1 3 193 2.0
SA130 130 144 182.5 1 3 231 2.2
SA130A 130 144 165.5 1 3 209 2.4
SA150 150 167 211.5 1 3 268 1.9
SA150A 150 167 192.5 1 3 243 2.1
SA160 160 178 226.0 1 3 287 1.7
SA160A 160 178 205.0 1 3 259 1.9
SA170 170 189 239.5 1 3 304 1.6
SA170A 170 189 217.5 1 3 275 1.8
SA180 180 198 253.8 1 3 322 1.6
SA180A 180 198 230.4 1 3 292 1.7
SA190 190 209 267.9 1 3 340 1.5
SA190A 190 209 243.2 1 3 308 1.6
SA200 200 220 282.0 1 3 358 1.4
SA200A 200 220 256.0 1 3 324 1.5
SA210 210 231 296.1 1 3 376 1.3
SA210A 210 231 268.8 1 3 340 1.5